

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 483 of 2019

Ravindra Kumar Tiwari **Versus** Itwari Dheemar

1	
26/11/2019	Mr. Anurag Dayal Shrivastava, counsel for the appellant/s. Mr. Ankur Kashyap, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent No.6. Heard. Call for records. Issue notices to respondents No.1 to 5 on application (I.A. No.1) under Order 39 Rules 1&2 of the Code of Civil Procedure, 1908, on payment of P.F. within a week. Notices are made returnable in three weeks. Mr. Kashyap takes notice for respondent No.6/State of C.G. List the matter after four weeks for consideration on admission and interim application. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge Sd/- (Vimla Singh Kapoor) Judge