

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 483 of 2019

Ravindra Kumar Tiwari **Versus** Itwari Dheemar

9.2.2021	Mr. Dharmesh Shrivastava, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Anurag Dayal Shrivastava, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. GR Burman, Counsel for respondents 1 to 4. Mr. Alok Nigam, Government Advocate for the State. As prayed by Mr. Shrivastava, post the matter after 2 weeks. Sd/- (Prashant Kumar Mishra) Judge Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Shyna	