

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

First Appeal No.483 of 2019

Ravindra Kumar Tiwari *Versus* Itwari Dheemar

22.09.2021	Shri Anurag Dayal Shrivastava, counsel for the Appellant. Shri Ganesh Ram Burman, counsel for Respondents No.1 to 4. Shri Ashutosh Mishra, Panel Lawyer for the State. Shri Burman prays for two weeks' time to file reply to the injunction application. As prayed, post this matter after two weeks. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge Sd/- (Smt Vimla Singh Kapoor) Judge