

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 483 of 2019

Ravindra Kumar Tiwari **Versus** Itwari Dheemar

18.11.2021	Mr. Anurag Dayal Shrivastava, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Ganesh Ram Burman, Advocate for Respondents 1 to 4. Mr. Raghvendra Verma, Govt. Advocate for Respondent 6-State. None appeared for Respondent 5, though served. Appeal is formally admitted for hearing. Learned counsel for appellant is directed to file paper book within a period of six weeks. Let matter be listed for further hearing thereafter. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) JUDGE
P a w a n	