

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 483 of 2019

Ravindra Kumar Tiwari -**Versus**- Itwari Dheemar

01.02.2022	Mr. Anurag Dayal Shrivastava, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. Ganesh Burman, Advocate for the Respondents No.1 to 4. Heard Learned counsel for the appellant prays three weeks' time to remove the default by filing paper book. As prayed, list after three weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) JUDGE
Ashok	