

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

F.A. No. 483 of 2019

Ravindra Kumar Tiwari **Versus** Itwari Dheemar

28.03.2022	Shri Anurag Dayal Shrivastava, counsel for the Appellant. Shri Ganesh Ram Burman, counsel for Respondent No.1 to 5 Smt. M. Asha, Panel Lawyer for the State/Respondent No.6. Learned counsel for the Appellant prays for and is granted a week's time to remove the default(s) as pointed out by the Registry. List it after a week. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge