

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 483 of 2019

Ravindra Kumar Tiwari **Versus** Itwari Dheemar

07.4.2022	Mr. Anurag Dayal Shrivastava, counsel for the appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant submits that default has already been removed. Registry is directed to verify the same. SD/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge SD/- (N.K. Chandravanshi) Judge
Ayushi	