



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 483 of 2019

RAVINDRA KUMAR TIWARI **versus** ITWARI DHEEMAR

Order Sheet

19/08/2025	Shri A.D.Shrivastava, counsel for the appellant. Heard on I.A.No.2/22, application for condonation of delay in filing paper book. Upon consideration, the same is allowed. Delay in filing paper book is condoned. List it for final hearing in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Deepti	