



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 483 of 2019

RAVINDRA KUMAR TIWARI **versus** ITWARI DHEEMAR

Order Sheet

26/08/2025	Mr. Anurag Dayal Shrivastava, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. H.A.P.S. Bhatia, P.L. for the State. Paper-book be disbursed to the learned counsel for the parties. List this matter for final hearing in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	