



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 483 of 2019

RAVINDRA KUMAR TIWARI **versus** ITWARI DHEEMAR

Order Sheet

10/09/2025	Parties through their respective counsel. It has been informed that the respondent No.04 has expired. Accordingly, two weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the appellant to take appropriate steps in this regard. List after two weeks. sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
s@if	