



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 483 of 2019

Ravindra Kumar Tiwari **Versus** Itwari Dheemar

26.09.2025	Mr. Anurag Dayal Shrivastava, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. H.A.P.S. Bhatia, P.L. for the State. Learned counsel for the appellant submits that respondent No. 4- has died. In view of above, counsel for the appellant is granted three week's time to file suitable application for substitution of Legal Representative of respondent No. 4. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Prakash	