



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 483 of 2019

RAVINDRA KUMAR TIWARI **versus** ITWARI DHEEMAR

Order Sheet

10.04.2026	Mr. Deepak Diwar on behalf of Mr. Anurag Dayal Shrivastava, learned counsel for the appellant/s. Mr. T. K. Jha with Mr. Parth Jha and Mr. Amit Buxy, Dy. GA, learned counsel for the respective respondents. As prayed, 4 weeks' time is granted to rectify the defects. List thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	